
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Raymond - (969831) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.49 552 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

25.85 529 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

26.12 513 H 10/01/15 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Aldershot  3

26.20 508 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.22 507 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.25 505 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

26.34 500 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.41 496 H 05/12/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot  3

26.52 490 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

27.49 440 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.49 440 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

27.86 422 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.49 395 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.50 356 H 30/03/13 Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

30.72 315 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

31.74 285 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

37.85 168 H 14/01/12 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.22 507 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.41 496 H 05/12/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot  3

25.49 552 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

25.85 529 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

26.52 490 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

26.34 500 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1
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26.25 505 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

26.20 508 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.12 513 H 10/01/15 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Aldershot  3

27.49 440 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

27.86 422 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.49 440 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.49 395 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.50 356 H 30/03/13 Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

30.72 315 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

31.74 285 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

37.85 168 H 14/01/12 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
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